
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreei with Commentary
9.25 "Cortot With Barbirolli and
Orchestra,
Concerto No, 2 in F Minor, Op.21 (Chopin)
10. O Repetition of Talks fromthe Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11..0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GNVQ BRED)
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0
7. 0
8. 0
8.15
8.45
Palo

Dinner music
After dinner music
"Grand City"
Variety
» The Adventures of Marco
More variety"Gus Gray""The Travelling Trouba-dours"

10. 0
10.30 Popular classical recitalsClose down @

GIN/Z2 WWERCARGILLINVERCARGILL680 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: Popular
Comedians, Lupino Lane11.20 "Health in the Home: Neu-ritis"’
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.45, LONDON
NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.16 Dance orchestras on the air6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 "Billy Bunter"7.0 Reserved
7.10 After dniner music
7.30 Orchestras and ballads, in-
troducing R. L. Stevenson (bari-tone)8.0 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.26 Laugh and the world
laughs with you "

8.45 "Adventure" ,8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary$26 Organola, presentingCharles Saxby :

Dancing time
10. 0 Close down[22 mew
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.16 Anything Goes7.45 Lawrence Tibbett
8. 0 Nat Gonella and his Georg-ians
8.30 The announcer’s choice
8.36 Frances Langford
9. 0 New recordings
bs 2nn through theassics
10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

Thursday, January 2!
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home _ Service session(Gran)

|4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5.15 Molly .and her little
Friends
5.30 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History and all That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8.5 Flying for Freedom
8.45 Famous Fathers
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections10. 0 Uncle Jimmie
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.25 A talk by Anne Stewart11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
)

12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15p.m. London News2. 0 Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
"am Anne). O Variety programme

4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger
7.45 Sacrifice: "Eric Gardener"
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom
8.43 Gems from Light Opera
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melody

1.
O Overseas recordings
0 London News
12. 0 Close down

|

[ 3ZB ,cemstosvnce-oemnt
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion's Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.16 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Joan)
3. 0 Romberg melodies
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends
5.20 "Nana", the Pets’ Friend
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at eventide
6.45 Down Memory Lane7.15
-eacgalt Flan
and All That

7.30 The Lon Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News
8. & Fiying for Freedom8.45 Yes-No Jackpots9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Variety
10. O The Evening Star10.15 Dance time
10.50 War Commentary and Lon-don News
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Close down

4ZB BP ergs es & m
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister ,
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon tea with Joyce
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5.0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAllen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs ’Olmes and Mrs. Hentewhistle
7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!4 Thrills from Great OperaHeadline News
Flying for FreedomKlondike
Doctor Mac
Highways of MelodyLondon News
Supper interlude for the

Night Shift2.0 Close down
>>
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. O-9.30 Selected recordings5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow5 Early evening musicLondon News
Variety
Green Meadows
Uncle JimmyHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Donald Novis singsDoctor Mac
Highways of MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.
These programmes are correct as we
go to press. Any last-minute altera-
tions will beannouncedover the air.
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The wise woman does not ex
periment when a troublesome
corn makes her life a burden
she knows it can be removed
quicklyandsafelywith
GETS-IT

G1362

2

GOODBYE
CORNS

WorksWonders
with RHEUMATIC PAINS
LUMBAGo AND
MUSCULAR CRAMP!
Obfainable a+ a| stores DAVIS

PEIRY DAVIS?
VEGETABLE

PiRkrdavss
((PAAKILLER)'8170aehJoaPAINKILLER Gas"

NZ Distributors: L.D NATHAN & Co_ LTD:,FortSta,Auckland.


